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BNSF Railway  
For Iowa, except Quad Cities area - 
John Rider, regional manager economic 
development  
Phone:  913-551-4148 
Email: john.rider@bnsf.com 
 
For Quad Cities area -  
Eric Pitcher, regional manager economic 
development 
Phone 312-850-5699 
Email: eric.pitcher@bnsf.com 
 
Canadian Pacific Railway (owner of Dakota, 
Minnesota & Eastern Railroad)  
Robert Goedemont, area manager industrial 
development  
Phone: 563-441-5911 
Fax: 563-441-7559 
Email: robert_goedemont@cpr.ca 
 
Cedar Rapids and Iowa City Railway Co. 
(CRANDIC)  
Kevin Burke, general manager 
2330 – 12th St. S.W. 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 
Phone: 319-786-3686 
Fax: 319-786-3624 
Email: kevinburke@alliantenergy.com 
 
Cedar River Railroad Company-see CN 
Chicago, Central and Pacific Railroad-see CN 
 
CN (owner of Chicago, Central and Pacific 
Railroad and Cedar River Railroad) 
Dan Drier, manager business development  
17641 S. Ashland Ave.  
Homewood, IL 60430-1345 
Phone: 708-332-3061 
Fax: 708-332-3673 
Email: dan.drier@cn 
 
Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad – see 
Canadian Pacific Railroad  

 
Iowa Interstate Railroad 
Jerry Lipka, president 
5900 Sixth St. S.W. 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-4804 
Phone: 319-298-5410 
Fax: 319-298-5456 
Email: jplipka@iaisrr.com 
 
Iowa Northern Railway Co.  
Dan Sabin, president 
Paramount Theatre Building 
305 Second Street, SE, Suite 400 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401  
Phone: 319.297.6000 
Fax: 319.297.6005 
Email: dsabin@iowanorthern.com 
 
Iowa Traction Railway – see Progressive Rail  
 
Keokuk Junction Railway  
Cathy Busch  
1318 South Johanson Road 
Peoria, IL 61607 
Phone: 309-697-1400 
Fax: 309-697-1677 
Email: cbusch@pioneer-railcorp.com 
 
Norfolk Southern Corp.  
Chris Ingraham, manager industrial 
development 
720 Olive St. Suite 2850  
St. Louis, MO 63101 
Phone: 314-679-1880 
 
Progressive Rail (owner of Iowa Traction 
Railway) 
Dave Fellon, president 
21778 Highview Ave.  
Lakeville, MN 55044 
Phone: 612-791-1190 
Fax: 952-985-5911 
Email: dfellon@progressiverail.com
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Union Pacific Railroad  
Wayne A. Borg, senior business  
        manager industrial development 
130 Quail Ridge Drive 559  
Westmont, IL 60559  
Phone: 630-794-5155  
Fax: 630-794-5171  
E-mail: waborg@up.com
 
 
If a railroad contact is not listed for quiet zone information, refer to the General or Government Affairs 
contact list and request a referral to the appropriate personnel.  
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